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Q.14-15 ROTATED

14. Do you think it is the responsibility of the federal government to make sure all Americans have health care
coverage, or is that not the responsibility of the federal government?

Yes, government No, not government No

responsibility responsibility opinion

2019 Nov 1-14 54 45 1
2018 Nov 1-11 57 42 1
2017 Nov 2-8 56 42 2
2016 Nov 9-13 52 45 3
2015 Nov 4-8 51 47 2
2014 Nov 6-9 45 52 3
2013 Nov 7-10 42 56 2
2012 Nov 15-18 44 54 2
2011 Nov 3-6 50 46 4
2010 Nov 4-7 47 50 3
2009 Nov 5-8 47 50 3
2008 Nov 13-16 ~ 54 41 5
2007 Nov 11-14 7 64 33 3
2006 Nov 9-12 7 69 28 3
2005 Nov 7-10 ~ 58 38 4
2004 Nov 7-10~ 64 34 2
2003 Nov 3-57 59 39 2
2002 Nov 11-14 62 35 3



15. Which of the following approaches for providing health care in the United States would you prefer --
[ROTATED: a government run health care system, (or) a system based mostly on private health insurance]?



Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54

College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ
Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  or Less n ent




